Sr.

No.

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Question

Order Number/ Case
Identifier

Name of customer

Address

Address with
Landmark (Address
enhancements as the
executive reached the
shop)

Name of Person Met
Relationship
Ownership of Office

If Rented (Monthly
Rent (O))

Area Locality

Name Plate / Address
plate - Available

Years at current office
Office Type

Visit Lat Long
Number of Employees
Neighbour Check
Merchant Name
Contact Number

Final Status

Answer

a46fec47-94d7-403b-a7a8-9d0d8e72b2b5

SHIRISHA

3-34 gowlidoddy , Shivalayam Temple Wipro Circle road,
Opposite Shivalayam Temple,RANGA
REDDY,Telangana,500032

opp shivalayam temple

prasad
Family Member

Rented
25000
Commercial
No

More than 3

Shop in Main Market
17.4287 , 78.3263
0-2

all okay

SHIRISHA
8790384899

Positive



19

20

22

23

24

Detailed Final
Remarks/Comments

GPS Location

Shop front photo with full
vertical viewpoint i.e; shop
board, sealing, entrance,
ground on which the shop
is established (cemented,
pilers, bricks, stands,
mud, wheels etc.)

Take Photo of Person Met
Inside the Shop

Take Photo of QR
Code/Soundbox/EDC
Machine

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 3-34
GOWLIDODDY , SHIVALAYAM TEMPLE WIPRO CIRCLE
ROAD, OPPOSITE SHIVALAYAM TEMPLE,RANGA
REDDY, TELANGANA,500032 ON 02-02-2026 17:09:55.
ADDRESS FOUND. WE MET WITH APPLICANT'S FAMILY
MEMBER PRASAD AT THE LOCATION. NATURE OF
BUSINESS IS PHOTO STUDIO. HE CONFIRMED THAT
APPLICANT HAS BEEN RUNNING THE BUSINESS AT THE
LOCATION FOR MORE THAN 3. THE AREA IS
COMMERCIAL. THE PREMISE TYPE IS RENTED. A
PAYTM PAYMENT QR CODE SEEN AT THE SHOP.
ENQUIRIES MADE FROM THE SURROUNDING AREA
CONFIRMED THAT THEY DID NOT KNOW THE
APPLICANT.

C8HG+GG4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana 500032,
India

s GRR%)
80523262759




25

26

27

A wWN

Shop front with horizontal
view covering the left &
right of the shop
establishing if the shop is
an individual structure, in
a marketplace, highway,
isolated place, in a cluster
framework.

Shop inside with inventory
photos establishing that
the inside is of the same
shop where the front
photo was taken

Neighbourhood photo of
the shop

G542
&7§263339

Walayam Temple

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

02-02-2026 17:09:55
R001432406
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Anuj Sharma




