

Field Verification Report(FVR)

Sr. No.	Question	Answer
1	Order Number/ Case Identifier	a46fec47-94d7-403b-a7a8-9d0d8e72b2b5
2	Name of customer	SHIRISHA
3	Address	3-34 gowlidoddy , Shivalayam Temple Wipro Circle road, Opposite Shivalayam Temple,RANGA REDDY,Telangana,500032
4	Address with Landmark (Address enhancements as the executive reached the shop)	opp shivalayam temple
5	Name of Person Met	prasad
6	Relationship	Family Member
7	Ownership of Office	Rented
8	If Rented (Monthly Rent (O))	25000
9	Area Locality	Commercial
10	Name Plate / Address plate - Available	No
11	Years at current office	More than 3
12	Office Type	Shop in Main Market
13	Visit Lat Long	17.4287 , 78.3263
14	Number of Employees	0-2
15	Neighbour Check	all okay
16	Merchant Name	SHIRISHA
17	Contact Number	8790384899
18	Final Status	Positive

19	Detailed Final Remarks/Comments	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 3-34 GOWLIDODDY , SHIVALAYAM TEMPLE WIPRO CIRCLE ROAD, OPPOSITE SHIVALAYAM TEMPLE,RANGA REDDY,TELANGANA,500032 ON 02-02-2026 17:09:55. ADDRESS FOUND. WE MET WITH APPLICANT'S FAMILY MEMBER PRASAD AT THE LOCATION. NATURE OF BUSINESS IS PHOTO STUDIO. HE CONFIRMED THAT APPLICANT HAS BEEN RUNNING THE BUSINESS AT THE LOCATION FOR MORE THAN 3. THE AREA IS COMMERCIAL. THE PREMISE TYPE IS RENTED. A PAYTM PAYMENT QR CODE SEEN AT THE SHOP. ENQUIRIES MADE FROM THE SURROUNDING AREA CONFIRMED THAT THEY DID NOT KNOW THE APPLICANT.
20	GPS Location	C8HG+GG4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana 500032, India

22	Shop front photo with full vertical viewpoint i.e; shop board, sealing, entrance, ground on which the shop is established (cemented, pilers, bricks, stands, mud, wheels etc.)	 A photograph of the exterior of a photo studio. The shop board on the left is pink with white text that reads 'SIRI DIGITAL'. The main entrance is visible, and the shop interior is visible through the glass windows. Inside, there are several framed photographs on the wall and a computer monitor on a desk. A sign on the wall inside the shop reads 'PHOTO STUDIO' and 'PERSOANALIZED PHOTO GIFTS, MUGS & PHOTO FRAMES'. Another sign on the right side of the shop board says 'VISA photos'.
23	Take Photo of Person Met Inside the Shop	 A photograph of a man with a beard and short dark hair, wearing a light-colored button-down shirt. He is sitting in front of a computer monitor, which is visible on the right side of the frame. The background shows the interior of the photo studio with some equipment and a window.
24	Take Photo of QR Code/Soundbox/EDC Machine	 A photograph of a Nikon DSLR camera and a blue payment QR code sticker. The QR code is for PayTM and includes the text 'Scan & Pay using any UPI App'. Below the QR code, there is a timestamp and location: 'C8HG+GG4, Gachibowli, Hyderabad, Telangana 02-02-2026 05:08:20 PM' and 'Pincode : 500032'.

25	<p>Shop front with horizontal view covering the left & right of the shop establishing if the shop is an individual structure, in a marketplace, highway, isolated place, in a cluster framework.</p>	
26	<p>Shop inside with inventory photos establishing that the inside is of the same shop where the front photo was taken</p>	
27	<p>Neighbourhood photo of the shop</p>	

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	02-02-2026 17:09:55
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	R001432406
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Anuj Sharma

